Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee ROCKAWAY HOMES, INC. 0450530.09.99999 6/24/2008 4:07:55 PM \$15.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

1100 SPURLOCK LANE NICHOLASVILLE, KY 40356 JOHN ROCKAWAY 1100 SPURLOCK LANE NICHOLASVILLE, KY 40356

Officers

President	JOHN ROCKAWAY	1100 Spurlock Lane, Nicholasville, Ky 40356
Secretary	CHERILYN ROCKAWAY	1100 Spurlock Lane, Nicholasville, Ky 40356

Directors

Director	John Dobbling Rockaway III
Director	Cherilyn Sachs Rockaway

1100 Spurlock Lane, Nicholasville, KY 40356 1100 Spurlock Lane, Nicholasville, KY 40356

Signatures

Signature Title John Rockaway President